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Auction dates for 2026

21 January Wednesday

11 February Wednesday

25 March Wednesday

22 April Wednesday

20 May Wednesday

24 June Wednesday

22 July Wednesday

26 August Wednesday

23 September Wednesday

28 October Wednesday

18 November Wednesday

9 December Wednesday

5 Shenton Way #13-05 UIC Building Singapore 068808

2:30pm

Subject to change


